
Number: Last name: First name: Nationality: Motor: Team: Remark:

1 Lonbois Vincent BEL Yamaha Mototech

4 Müller Nico GER BMW Müller Motorsport by Edeka Meisel

7 van der Eecken Patrick BEL BMW Pure capital racing Gastrijder

8 Roestlinger Pontus SWE Suzuki PoEmRacing

14 Szczesny Jaroslaw POL BMW SRT supported Kopec Racing

18 Maurer Lukas SUI Kawasaki Maurer Racing

20 Manx Paul GER Honda van Eijs Technical Support

21 Zuurbier Marcel NED Yamaha Zuurbier Motorsport Gastrijder

23 Bloemhard Virgil-Amber NED Kawasaki Performance Racing Achterhoek

24 Hoff Patrick GER BMW Neumann Racing

26 Grams Didier GER BMW G&G Motorsport by BMW Motorrad

32 Gottardi Luca ITA BMW SYNTAINICS Racing by Penz13

33 Hardisty Rhys GB Yamaha Never be clever racing 

35 Baplu Morgan BEL BMW Vodden en Been Racing Team 

36 Karlsson Markus SWE BMW Hoffman BY MRP

40 Kärki Lasse FIN BMW Team Vuokrakontti

41 Jacops Yannik BEL Ducati SJL Racing International Road Race Team 

42 Charlton Richard GB Yamaha RCR

44 Schwimmbeck Johannes GER BMW MTP-Racing Team

64 Strack Reinhard GER Yamaha Mogli-Racing Team

65 den Besten Joey NED Kawasaki Motorradtechnik Geenen GmbH

69 Ceuppens Mike BEL Suzuki texas motors 

70 van Eijs Rob NED Honda van Eijs Technical Support 

74 Holan Kamil CZE Kawasaki Blue Garage

84 Peeters Thijs NED BMW Peeters Racing Gastrijder

87 Krchňavý Emil SVK Kawasaki ZD-Motorsport

88 Dunn Forest GB Yamaha Never Be Clever Racing

96 Kreller Christoph GER BMW KRC Racing Crew

99 Walter Dirk GER Kawasaki DWR99

104 Jacobs Wally NED Suzuki rob van eijs

174 Hoffmann Laurent BEL BMW Hoffmann by MRP

192 Elsner Marcel GER BMW Team Ecki powered by Schüttflix

311 Astner Florian AUT BMW

402 Bellavoine Steven FRA Kawasaki Steven Bellavoine

753 Grundei Rene GER BMW ZSG - Racing 
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IRRC Superbike



Number: Last name: First name: Nationality: Motor: Team: Remark:

7 Johnson Garry GB Triumph Team Schleizer Dreieck

14 Caljouw Ilja NED Yamaha Performance Racing Achterhoek

17 Pauchard Matthieu SUI Kawasaki MC Racle Bitume

19 Bourgeais Wayne FRA Yamaha Objectif 2R

20 Wauters Jimmy BEL Ducati JST Racing Gastrijder

21 Wendel Thomas GER Yamaha 2WAM.de Racing

26 Kleinfeld Wes NED Yamaha ORS Racing Team Gastrijder

27 Vetter Rico GER Kawasaki VRP Vetter Racing Performace

33 Hardisty Rhys GB Yamaha Never be clever racing 

42 Glauser Patrick SUI Yamaha PG Racing

44 Frotscher Sebastian GER Yamaha Team Schleizer Dreieck

45 Cerveny Marek CZE Triumph WRP Wepol Racing Parts

49 Šprojcar Jakub CZE Yamaha TTRace

51 Koski Anssi FIN Suzuki AK 51 Racing Team

59 van der Naald Ferdinand NED Honda Perfect dream bikes 

69 Najman Petr CZE Yamaha Festa-Laserscanning Europe by PSB 

86 Mos Kevin NED Honda Nelon Racing Gastrijder

88 Dunn Forest GB Yamaha Never Be Clever Racing

91 Vaclavovic Lukas CZE Kawasaki TTRace

92 Williams Jamie GB Honda JLG/NCE Racing 

93 Hofmann Michael NED Honda Nelon racing team Gastrijder

95 Hamberg Jorn NED Yamaha Performance Racing Achterhoek

111 Wren Austin GB Triumph Austin Wren Gastrijder

180 Morf Gregor AUT Yamaha Gregor Morf Gastrijder

185 Jochum Andreas GER Yamaha TTSL-Sued.de

192 Lionel Peter FRA Yamaha Team Peter Racing 

369 Rosati Tiziano ITA Honda Holy Hemp racing team Gastrijder

373 Cleaz-Savoyen Romain FRA Triumph RCS TEAM

384 Poncini Mauro SUI Yamaha Team Manici Racing 
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IRRC Supersport



Number: Last name: First name: Nationality: Motor: Team: Remark:

4 Brink Ricardo NED Yamaha RB4 Racing Team

8 Röstlinger Pontus SWE Suzuki PoEmRacing

14 Müller Nico GER BMW Mueller Motorsport by EDEKA Meisel

18 Maurer Lukas SUI Kawasaki Maurer Racing

19 Smits Rick NED Yamaha Zuurbier motorspot

20 Manx Paul GER Honda van Eijs Technical Support

21 Zuurbier Marcel NED Yamaha Zuurbier Motorsport

23 Bloemhard Virgil-Amber NED Kawasaki PRA

24 Hoff Patrick GER BMW Neumann Racing

26 Grams Didier GER BMW Didier Grams

28 Leneman Bas NED Yamaha Leneman

36 Karlsson Markus SWE BMW Hoffman by MRP

40 Kärki Lasse FIN BMW Team Vuokrakontti

42 Charlton Richard GB Yamaha RCR

44 Schwimmbeck Johannes GER BMW MTP Racing

50 Quitens Patrick BEL BMW Quinty Racing Team

64 Strack Reinhard GER Yamaha Mogli Racing

65 den Besten Joey NED Kawasaki Motorradtechnik Geenen GmbH

69 Ceuppens Mike BEL Suzuki Texas motors

70 van Eijs Rob NED Honda van Eijs Technical Support

71 van den Ijssel Maurice NED Kawasaki SVIJ racing

84 Peeters Thijs NED BMW Peeters racing

91 Ancia Yan BEL

96 Kreller Christoph GER BMW KRC Racing Crew

99 Walter Dirk GER Kawasaki DWR99

104 Jacobs Wally NED Suzuki spotrepair limburg

174 Hoffmann Laurent BEL BMW Hoffmann by MRP

189 Claessen Sander BEL

192 Elsner Marcel GER BMW Team Ecki

311 Astner Florian AUT BMW FA Racing

313 Mertens Gijs NED Honda Gelens racing

753 Grundei Rene GER BMW Zsg Racing
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BeNeLux Trophy Superbike



Number: Last name: First name: Nationality: Motor: Team: Remark:

1 van Roekel Elias NED Yamaha ORS RacingTeam

7 Johnson Gary GB Triumph Team Schleizer Dreieck

11 Seima Tiia FIN Yamaha Motokeidas Racing Team

14 Caljouw Ilja NED Yamaha Performance Racing Achterhoek

17 Matthieu Pauchard SUI Kawasaki MC Racle Bitume

18 Ruesen Roy NED Suzuki Roy "R"acing 185

20 Wauters Jimmy BEL Ducati JST Racing

21 Wendel Thomas GER Yamaha 2WAM.de Racing

22 Limousin Quentin FRA Suzuki 2LSB

26 Kleinfeld Wes NED Yamaha ORS RacingTeam

27 Vetter Rico GER Kawasaki VRP Vetter Racing Performance

34 De Cooman Wouter BEL Yamaha Broes Racing

38 Mijnten Michael NED Yamaha DEROUE MOTOREN Nijkerkerveen

42 Glauser Patrick SUI Yamaha PG Racing

44 Frotscher Sebastian GER Yamaha Team Schleizer Dreieck

45 Červený Marek CZE Triumph WRP Wepol Racing Partrs

49 Šprojcar Jakub CZE Yamaha TTrace custom suits

51 Koski Anssi FIN Suzuki AK 51 Racing Team

60 Bieleveld Rolf NED Yamaha MCRT

69 Najman Petr CZE Yamaha FESTA by Northczechriders

84 Lambrechts Bram BEL Ducati Ducati Gent Antwerpen

86 Mos Kevin NED Honda Nelon racing team

91 Václavovič Lukáš CZE Kawasaki TTRace custom suits

92 Williams Jamie GB Honda JLG/NCE Racing 

94 Hofman Michael NED Honda Nelon racing team

95 Hamberg Jorn NED Yamaha Performance Racing Achterhoek

98 Botty Gregory BEL

113 Lesceux Jonathan BEL

117 Gommers Kjell BEL Kawasaki JST Racing

122 Lecocq Cyril FRA Honda VNR bike

142 Depret Bjorn BEL Yamaha Racingteam sputter

144 Unissart Lancelot FRA Honda Meteor Racing Corporation

155 Lubbers Hessel NED Yamaha Slaapxpert

185 Jochum Andreas GER Yamaha Jochum

369 Rosati Tiziano ITA Honda Holy Hemp racing team

383 Poncini Mauro SUI Yamaha Team Manici Racing
384 Poncini Mauro SUI Yamaha Team Manici Racing
456 Ankersmid Wesley NED Yamaha Rth racing team Hengelo
474 Rigot Kevin FRA Kawasaki Kiiwii meca racing
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BeNeLux Trophy Supersport



Number: Driver: 0 Passenger: Nationality: Motor: Team: Remark:

1 Talens Claeys NED-BEL LCR Yamaha Talens Racing 1000cc

6 Weekers Moes NED-NED R&R Yamaha R&R Racing 600cc

7 Baert Roba BEL-BEL RCN Suzuki The Gent Express 1000cc

10 Klok Laudy NED-GER RCN Yamaha Team Klok 1000cc
11 Waldt Helms GER-GER RCN Yamaha Team Klok 2 600cc
13 Lingen Schmitt GER-GER LCR Suzuki Ligo's Lower-Rhine 1000cc
14 Nicholls Janssens GBR-BEL LCR Honda TSR Racing 600cc

17 Cornet Petit BEL-BEL RCN Yamaha Team Cornet Petit 1000cc
21 Streuer Kölsch NED-GER Adolf RS Yamaha Bennie Streuer Racing 600cc
44 Van der Donckt Van der Donckt BEL-BEL LCR Suzuki Team VDD 600cc 
46 Gusse Roets BEL-BEL RCN Yamaha Bushido Riders 1000cc

56 Leijdekkers Leijdekkers NED-NED RCN Yamaha LRT Sidecar Racing / DSRA 600cc
66 Roscher Burkard GER-CHE Vanneste Yamaha Roscher / Burkard 600cc
85 Kranenburg Lehnertz NED-GER RCN Yamaha RCN Factory Racing 600cc
86 Carre Quesne FRA-FRA Baker Yamaha Team 86 600cc

115 Garrec Garrec FRA-FRA Windle Suzuki Saber Tooth Team 1000cc
162 Bajus Darras FRA-FRA Baker Yamaha MEFIE-TE 600cc
199 Chenu Chenu FRA-FRA DDM Kawasaki Celtic Bull Racing 600cc
214 Morel Morel FRA-FRA LCR Kawasaki Team Morel Racing 600cc
259 Massacrier Viel FRA-FRA Windle Suzuki Team Pariside 1000cc
403 Lenser Rosser AUS-FRA GLR Honda ILNA Racing 600cc
569 Jacquemmoz Pirat FRA-FRA LCR Yamaha Team 569 600cc

669 Axelsson Neilands SWE-LVA RSR Suzuki Sidecar Racing Team 669 1000cc
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Northern Sidecar Cup



Number: Last name: First name: Nationality: Motor: Team: Remark:

2 Tijink Ben NED Yamaha BTS

4 Scholten Erik NED Yamaha SCR

6 Schuring Alex NED Yamaha TZ350 Kobus en de rokkers full speed

7 Groen Gerard NED Kawasaki ZXR400 MCRT

8 Meerman Roy NED Kawasaki MZ Racing

9 Swaans Hans NED Bakker Rotax 2 stroke only

10 Bikkel Arjan NED Kawasaki ZXR400 Team Slaapxpert

11 Bos René NED Kawasaki ZXR400 Raceteam Capibossie

17 Heuer Uli GER Yamaha TZ350 G team

18 Tennstaedt Stefan GER Rotax Tennstaedt Rennteam GBR

19 Romyn Marchiel NED Honda MR Racing

21 Rengers Raymond NED Kawasaki zxr Rengers

22 Bruinsma Rene NED Kawasaki ZXR400 Rene Bruinsma

23 Jacobs Hans NED Suzuki Jacobs groep

24 Platacis Heinz GER Kawasaki ZXR400 HP Classic Superbike racing Team

26 Lafineur Jimmy FRA YAMAHA TZ250 90CMRT

27 ten Tije Guus NED Yamaha Wilddam Racing

28 Ritzer Marcel NED Suzuki Team Ritzer

29 Vromant Jeffrey BEL Yamaha MGB Racing

32 Scheve Jos NED Kawasaki ZXR400 Ottenhoff motoren

34 Wien Peter GER Honda PSW Donkey Racing

36 Dorgelo Dolf NED Kawasaki Dorgel Tegelzetbedrijf MCRT

41 Eggink Niels NED Hendriksen Rotax HG racing

55 Lubbers Hessel NED Suzuki RGV250 SlaapXpert

57 Ritzer Erik NED Kawasaki ZXR400 Team Ritzer

58 Ovaere Jimmy BEL Yamaha TZ 250 90CMRT

59 Van der naald Ferdinand NED Kawasaki ZXR400 Perfect dream bikes

60 Bieleveld Rolf NED Kawasaki MCRT

68 van Tol Edwin NED Suzuki MCRT MR Racing Instructor

85 Petry Christian GER Bakker Yamaha TZ 350 Chris 85 KBHJ

87 Wilshaus Gerhard GER Seel Honda RS125 IGK

88 Ottevanger Andre NED Kawasaki Ottevanger

98 Hinze Günter GER Yamaha TZ 350 G Team

99 Vanmaekelbergh Pascal BEL Yamaha tz OMS

122 Meyer Chris GER Honda MYRRacing

133 Klein Gebbinck Eric NED Yamaha RD 349 MGZ Montage
134 Klein Gebbinck Eric NED Yamaha RD 350 MGZ Montage
918 Stockhecke Frank GER Honda CBR400NC23 Classic Racing OWL

Haarmann Frank GER Bakker Yamaha HMT
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2-stroke



Number: Last name: First name: Nationality: Motor: Team: Remark:

1 Bakker Jan Frank NED BSA Goldstar JFBmotoren IHRO 1
3 Pasop Roel NED Triumph Bandit 500 RPR IHRO 2
4 Tieleman Ed BEL Norton Team Tieleman IHRO 1

5 Nebbeling Henk NED Honda CB500-4 HN-Motoren Delft IHRO 2

6 van der Starre Kees NED Morini Star Twin Techniek IHRO 350
7 Teulingen Rob NED Honda Drixton/Egli Toppers IHRO 2
8 Beltman Marc NED BMW Becks Motoren IHRO 2
9 Siertsema Alex NED Honda dpm IHRO 2

12 Molenaar Leo NED Kawasaki StarTrick IHRO 2
13 Poot Leo NED Seeley G50 Leo Poot IHRO 1
14 Braun Cornelius GER Ducati Cornelius Braun IHRO 350

15 Gellings Leo GER Benelli 500 Leo Gellings IHRO 2
18 Boon Gert NED Honda IHRO IHRO 2
22 Verboven Herman BEL Patin Bic 500cc Herman Verboven IHRO 2
24 Laveyne Bram BEL Ducati Bram Laveyne IHR0 350
25 Heezen Alex NED Ducati van Giersbergen motorenrevisie IHRO 1

33 Gerritsen Niels NED Honda CB500-4 NGR Classic Racing IHRO 2
36 Vermeulen Jeffrey NED Ducati mk3 van Giersbergen motorenrevisie IHRO 1
37 Neumair Reinhard GER Tickle Manx T5 Team Top Gear IHRO 1
41 van der Starre Hans NED Suzuki T 500 Startrick Tuning IHRO 2
42 Smids Leo NED Moto Morini Nhc racing team IHRO 350
43 Thomsen Jan GER Seeley ABSAF 500 Thomsen IHRO 1
45 de Wit Hans NED Kónig  GP - 500 IHRO 2

49 Moreton Mick IMN Seeley 7R 350 MBRacing IHRO 2
53 Douma Sietze NED JAWA / Seeley Douma IHRO 1
57 Doodeman Marcel NED Ducati 350 sebring Marcel Doodeman IHRO 350

58 van Giersbergen Peter NED DUCATI peter van giersbergen IHRO 1
62 Thomsen Gerd GER Seeley BSA Nix Team IHRO 1

73 Rijs Frank BEL Suzuki T500 IHRO 2
87 Himmelsbach Ernst GER Beneĺli IHRO 2 IHRO 2
92 Bastiaan Dick NED Suzuki T500R Bastiaan IHRO 2

113 Häpe Renate GER Honda Drixton CB450 Fahrtwind Classic Racing IHRO 2
117 Runck Tilmann GER Seeley Matchless G50 MK3Fahrtwind Classic Racing IHRO 1

133 Adler Tim-Alexander GER Seeley Gold Star 350 Team Tortoise IHRO 350
373 Zulechner Bert GER Yamaha RD/TR3 Zippis Rennstall IHRO 350
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NK Classics - IHRO



Number: Last name: First name: Nationality: Motor: Team: Remark:

2 Thijs Marc BEL Suzuki SV650 Herman Verboven Racing StockTwin650
4 Carlier Christophe BEL Suzuki SV650 De Vliegende Schotel StockTwin650
5 De Groote Rudi BEL Aprilia RS660 Team Garage De Groote SuperTwin

6 Delrez Eric BEL Kawasaki ER6 The Fly Killers StockTwin650

7 Bosma Heidi NED Suzuki SV650 RacingTeamBosma StockTwin650
9 Bijenhof Toufik NED Aprilia RS660 Bijenhof Racing SuperTwin
15 De Wit Nicky BEL Kawasaki ER6 Interbike Racing Team SuperTwin
18 Hirsch Christian AUT Suzuki SV650 Team Newcon SuperTwin

21 Van den Bossche Wim BEL Aprilia RS660 Alteco Racing SuperTwin
22 Verboven Herman BEL Suzuki SV650 Herman Verboven Racing StockTwin650
24 Van Roosbroeck Dries BEL Suzuki SV650 Drélektro racing team StockTwin650
25 Huybrechts Dieter BEL Aprilia RS660 SuperTwin

27 Evers Stefan NED Suzuki SV650 AJ Racing Team StockTwin650
29 Rothärmel Lorenz GER Yamaha R7 Ropa Heavy Industries - Racing Team SuperTwin
32 Jadoul Johnny BEL Suzuki SV650 La Savoyart StockTwin650
33 Hinck Kenny GER Kawasaki ER6 HC-MOTORCYCLE SuperTwin

36 Varlet Jerome BEL Suzuki SV650 Performance Bike StockTwin650
38 Borremans Jacques BEL Kawasaki ER6 ToDD Racing SuperTwin
39 Meersman Kenny BEL Aprilia RS660 R&C Racing SuperTwin
41 Yannick Jacops BEL Aprilia RS660 SJL-Racing International Road Racing Team SuperTwin
53 Burm Jo BEL Aprilia RS660 Aprilia Turnhout SuperTwin
57 Rüdiger Ralf GER Suzuki SV650 Dragfighter SuperTwin
63 Crauwels Bart BEL Suzuki SV650 StockTwin650

64 Dossche Paul BEL Aprilia RS660 Team Garage De Groote SuperTwin
69 De Hert Gauthier BEL Aprilia RS660 Aprilia Turnhout SuperTwin

77 De Buysere Steven BEL Aprilia RS660 Aprilia Turnhout SuperTwin
79 Takkenkamp Eddy NED Suzuki SV650 AJ Racing Team StockTwin650

88 Huertas y Broes Joshua BEL Aprilia RS660 BROES racing SuperTwin
89 Pharazijn Matthias BEL Aprilia RS660 Aprilia Turnhout SuperTwin
92 De Keulenaer Daan BEL Aprilia RS660 Team Garage De Groote SuperTwin

117 Vanacker Benjamin BEL Ducati 650 MGB Racing SuperTwin
119 Maes Niko BEL Aprilia RS660 Aprilia Turnhout SuperTwin

121 Noel Seppe BEL Kawasaki ER6 MGB Racing SuperTwin
135 Kerkhoven Allard NED Aprilia RS660 Aprilia Turnhout SuperTwin
189 Claessen Sander BEL Aprilia RS660 Aprilia Turnhout SuperTwin
552 Harthoorn Rick NED Honda CB499 SuperTwin
553 Harthoorn Rick NED Honda CB500 SuperTwin
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Belgian Twin Trophy



Number: Driver: 0 Passenger: Nationality: Motor: Team: Class (P2<750cc, P3>750cc):

1 Kantek Kantek POL-POL Triumph T140V P2

5 Lewis Lewis GBR-GBR Bellas Nourisch 1000 P3

10 Saunders Dowty IMN-IMN MRE BMW 980 P3

11 Cox Bouman GBR-NED Komnik Mini 1200 P3
13 Jonker Brouwer-Ter Steeg NED-NED MRE Moto Guzzi 1000 P3
14 van Rhenen van Rhenen NED-NED Triumph Trident T150 750 P2
17 Walters Thomas GBR-GBR Ballas Honda 750 P2

21 Pouwels van Loon-Pouwels NED-NED XS Yamaha 750 P2
24 Thirkell Moralee GBR-GBR MRE BMW 1070 P3
28 Blauw Kruit NED-NED BMW 1000 P3
32 Szymon Korzyniewski POL-POL BKR Honda 900 P3

46 Nourish Leeflang GBR-NED Nourish Weslake 1000 P3
48 Beens Arends NED-NED Atlas Norton 750 P2
51 Bouman Klinker NED-NED Weslake 900 P3
52 Kersten Zwiers NED-NED Triumph 750 P2

56 Vermeulen Hahn NED-NED Bonneville Triumph 750 P2
62 Schoonderbeek van den Bor NED-NED Trident Triumph 750 P2
64 Christian Hardisty GBR-GBR Commando Norton 745 P2
66 Noel Sacchettini FRA-BEL MRE BMW 1000 P3
72 Reichmuth Reichmuth SUI-SUI MRE Ducati 864 P3
76 Sacchettini Husard FRA-BEL MRE BMW 750 P2
77 de Haas de Haas NED-NED BMW 930 P3

81 Zels Demeulenaere BEL-BEL R75 BMW 750 P2
93 Visscher Visscher NED-NED JVE Engineering BMW 1000 P3

99 Barneveld Kuipers NED-NED BMW 1000 P3
121 Seppe Vromant BEL-BEL 750 P2

211 Grosdent Karls BEL-BEL MRE/Moorespeed BMW 750 P2
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Camathias Cup


